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Rustenburg &%
Local Municipality © VgV
Tariff | Unit Approved [2018/2019 |Proposed |Proposed |Proposed |Billing Tariff | Unit Approved |[2018/2019 |Proposed |Proposed Billing
Code Tariff Increase Tariff Tariff Tariff method Code Tariff Increase Tariff Tariff Tariff method
2017118 2018/2019 | 2019/2020 | 202072021 2017/18 2018/2019 | 2019/2020 | 202072021
1. DOMESTIC Perunit| |7. DISPOSAL CHARGES AT
STD CONTAINER 1 X WEEK |[AA |R/month [124.18 |9.2 135.61 142.66  |150.08 THE DROP-OFF CENTRES
RES 1 AND TRANSFER STATIONS
STD CONTAINER 1 X WEEK |[BA |R/month [124.18 |9.2 135.61 14266  |150.08 GARDEN WASTE Rit 12.61 5.9 13.36 14.05 14.78
RES 2-4 8. DISPOSAL CHARGES AT
BAG COLLECTION (4 BAGS [NEW |R/month [124.18  |9.2 135.61 142.66  |150.08 THE WATERVAL LANDFILL
each 85L) Prepaid card for Waste NEW 0.00 35.00 36.82 38.73
MONTHLY RENTAL PER NEW [R/month [18.96  |9.2 20.70 2178 22.91 Disposal
240LITRE BIN Non Municipal Resident Rit 39734 |5.9 42078 |442.67 __ |465.68
2. INDUSTRIAL Per General waste (household Rit 9461 90.265 180.00 189.36  |199.21
Unit waste and similar
INDUSTRIAL DA |R/month 47553 [9.2 519.27  |546.28  |574.68 commercial, industrial and
3. COMMERCIAL Per institutional wastes)
Unit Private deliveries of any kind | NEW |R/t 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
240L BULK CONTAINER 1 |CF  |R/month [475.53  [9.2 519.27 546.28 574.68 of uncontaminated (non-
X WEEK hazardous) waste (passenger
240L BULK CONTAINER CG |R/month [404.84 |92 44209  [465.07 [489.26 car, pick-up, bakkie / trailer
(ADDITIONAL) up to 1,000 kg payload) -
770L BULK CONTAINER 1 R/month [1413.73 [9.2 154379 |1624.07 |170852 once a week
X WEEK Garden waste (free from NEW |R/t 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
770L BULK CONTAINER R/month [1195.24 [9.2 130520 [1373.07 [1444.47 impurities) —
(ADDITIONAL) Construction andldemolltlo.n R/t 6.31 1168.430 |80.00 84.16 88.54
1100L BULK CONTAINER 1 R/month |2 030.63 [9.2 2217.44 (233275 [2454.05 waste (uncontaminated soil
X WEEK and rubble up to a length of
80 cm from edge to edge)
(1 ;OD%L,ﬁSmLC)ONTA'NER Rimonth 1172218 {92 188062 1197841 12081.29 Rubble (stone, concrete RIt 1261 |958.743 |133565  |14049  |147.80
15m? BULK CONTAINER 1 |CB__|R/month |2 313.37 |9.2 252620 |2657.56 |2795.76 or asphalt) with a 'f”gth of
X WEEK Itarggr than 80 cm from edge
3 0 edge
;'%";EBKL&ESQ'OT@'\'ER 1 [CC |R/month [1979.22 9.2 2161.30 (227369 |2391.92 Mixed construction and R 126.14 98192 |250.00  |263.00 |276.68
demolition waste (including
;1(.(\)/\/ nE13E BKULK CONTAINER 1 R/month |5 269.34 |9.2 575412 |6053.34 |6 36811 glass, packagings, gypsum,
4.0 m* BULK CONTAINER 1 R/month |4 446.81 [9.2 485592 |5108.43 |5374.06 000, plastics, metals, St
: : : : : : Special waste (Includes solid, R/t 252.28 5.9 267.16 281.06 295.67
X WEEK (ADDITIONAL) liquid, sludge waste or waste
6.0 m* BULK CONTAINER 1 |[CD |R/month |7 807.93 |9.2 852626 |8969.63 |9436.05 requiing special handiing, 6.9,
X WEEK condemned foodstuff, animal
6.0 m* BULK CONTAINER 1 |CE |R/month |6 618.81 |9.2 722774 |760358 |7998.97 carcasses, de-listed sanitary
X WEEK (ADDITIONAL) waste, rags and grit from
STD CONTAINER 2 X WEEK |CA  |R/month |0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 sewerage works, incinerator
BUS/COM ash, sludge etc. all special
4. INSTITUTIONAL Per wastes will require prior approval
Unit and laboratory testing)
MUNICIPAL EA |R/month [130.44 [9.2 142.44 149.84  |157.63 Mixed industrial and RIt 18921 |59 20037 21079  |221.75
GOVERNMENT FA__|R/month |130.44 |9.2 142.44 149.84  |157.63 commercial waste
CHURCH GA _|R/month [130.44 9.2 142.44 149.84  |157.63 Mixed recyclable wastes NEW [R/t 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EDUCATIONAL JA  |Rimonth [130.44 9.2 142.44 149.84 157.63 (impurities less than 5%)
5. RENTAL SERVICES 0.00 0.00 Waste tyres up to a diameter Rityre 6.31 5.9 6.68 7.03 7.39
240L BIN RENTAL (Including [CJ  [Riweek [242.19  [5.90 256.48  |269.82 |283.85 of 0.8 m (normal passenger
disposal costs) \{eh|cle tyre) - without wheel
770L CONTAINER RENTAL Riweek |485.64 |5.90 51429  |541.04 |569.17 im i
(Including disposal costs) Waste tyres up to a diameter Rityre 9.46 5.9 10.02 10.54 11.09
1100L CONTAINER RENTAL Riweek |556.02 |5.90 587.76  |618.33  |650.48 of 0.8 m (normal passenger
(Including disposal costs) vehicle tyre) - ywth wlheel rim
1.5 m* CONTAINER RENTAL |CN__|Riweek |662.24 _|5.90 701.31__ |737.78__|776.14 V‘ﬁ’S‘e ‘y;ﬁs W(')”‘sa d'a”?teh‘ert Rityre  118.92 5.9 20.04 21.08 22.18
4 m® SKIP CONTAINER CK |Riweek |1337.09 |-15.966 |1123.60 |1182.03 |1243.49 ot farger than 9.6 m - withou
RENTAL (First Removal) wheelrim _____
4 m° SKIP CONTAINER Riweek |113526 |-15.966 |954.00  |1003.61 |105580 Waste tyres with a diameter Riyre 12838 (59 50.06 3162 3326
RENTAL (Additional of larger than 0.8 m - with
Removal) wheel rim
6 m° SKIP CONTAINER CL |Riweek |1929.94 |-15.97 1621.80 |1706.13 |1794.85 Tyres cut or shredded RIt 12614 158926 120047  [210.89 |221.86
RENTAL (First Removal) E-waste (if more than 50kg) R/t 63.07 91.327 120.67 126.94 133.55
6 m* SKIP CONTAINER Riweek |1639.82 |[-16.97  |1378.00 |1449.66 |1525.04 f;if;‘ca' and electronical
Egglﬁ‘;;Addmona' Bulky waste (Furniture, sofas, RIt 6307 |82971  |11540  |12140 |127.71
9 m® SKIP CONTAINER Riweek |2838.15 |5.9 300560 |3161.90 |3326.31 beds, tmabqreslses' Shg"f?h
RENTAL (First Removal) Ealrl’(’e r? 'C‘LC leds’.ta“ ;’ er
3 " UlKy housenola items
QRE‘NTSA‘:'?A%%’:;A;PER Riweek [2412.43 11597 12027.25 |2132.67 224357 Hazardous Household Waste Rkg  |1261 |59 73.36 405 |14.78
Removal) (If more than 10kg)
36 m* RORO CONTAINER Riweek |6811.57 |5.9 721345 |758855 |7983.15
RENTAL (First Removal) SU N DRY TARI FFS
36 m* RORO CONTAINER Riweek |5789.83 |5.9 613143 |6450.27 |6785.68
RENTAL (Additional TARIFF DESCRIPTION Approved 2018/2019 | Proposed | Proposed | Proposed
Removal) Tariffs 2017/18 | Increase Tariff Tariff Tariff
6. OTHER SERVICES 2018/2019 | 2019/2020 | 2020/2021
RENTAL OF WASTE R/day |1061.99 |5.9 112464 |1183.13 |1244.65
MANAGEMENT HALL R R R R
EEQ‘TTQDOF PA (SOUND) Riday (86829 159 919.51  [967.33  [1017.63 CLEARANCE CERTIFICATE FEE | 74.44 0.064 79.20 84.27 88.66
WASTE REMOVAL R/shack [20.04 5.9 21.23 22.33 23.49 CLEARANCE APPLICATION 155.64 0.064 165.60 176.20 185.36
INFORMAL SETTLEMENT FEE: MANUAL
PER SHACK
WASTE TRANSPORTER = 55 [55 VIV 755 e 5s CLEARANCE APPLICATION 347.38 0.064 369.61 393.27 413.72
PERMIT VEHICLES UNDER vehicle Zfeirsﬁic;ﬁ?’\”c
FOUR TON PER ANNUM :
WASTE TRANSPORTER R/ 26716 |5.9 28293  [297.64 [313.12 ISSUING OF DUPLICATE 3.00 3.30 3.49 3.70
PERMIT VEHICLES ABOVE vehicle MUNICIPAL ACCOUNT OVER 3
FOUR TON PER ANNUM MONTHS (per acc)
ILLEGAL DUMPING Ri/stand |10793.46|5.9 11430.27 |12 024.65 |12 649.93
REMOVAL ON EMPTY ADMIN FEE R/D CHEQUE 157.30 10.00 173.03 183.24 194.23
STANDS 1000 SQUARE CONSUMER DEPOSIT - 1 600.00 6.30 1700.80 1801.15 1909.22
METRES RESIDENTIAL
ILLEGAL DUMPING Ristand |13 358.25|5.9 14 146.30 |14 882.00 | 15 655.87 VALUATION ROLL - Soft copy 1000.00 0.064 1064.00 [ 1132.10 1190.96
REMOVAL ON EMPTY VALUATION ROLL - Hard copy 1.000.00 0.064 1064.00 1132.10 1190.96
STANDS 1001 SQUARE
METRES AND ABOVE VALUATION CERTIFICATE 77.67 0.064 82.64 87.93 92.50
SPECIAL WASTE REMOVAL |[KA _|R/t 1116.54 |5.9 1182.42 |1243.90 |1308.59 DEED SEARCH 5768 0.064 5137 65.30 58.69
CARCASS REMOVAL KD |R/ 30854 |5.9 326.74  |343.73  |361.61 . . . i .
carcass LOST COPY OF CERTIFICATE 62.92 0.064 66.95 71.23 74.94
83355“’%55 KFgSDSTUFF Rit 1053.33 |5.9 111548 |1173.48 |1234.51 FINAL DEVMAND 259 640 26.96 28,56 2027
CONDEMNED FOODSTUFF Rit 2106.66 |5.9 223096 |2346.97 |2469.01 WATER RECONNECTION 506.90 6.40 539.34 571.16 605.43
ABOVE 1000 KG,s
STREET SWEEPER OR = 7506 59 5360 oTeT 7507 ELECTRICITY RECONNECTION | 354.83 0.054 37754 397.17 417.83
COLLECTION WORKER REMOVAL OF INSTALLATION 2194.25 0.054 231274 2433.00 2559.52
DRIVER R/h 214.44 |59 227.09 23890 |251.32
240 LITRE BIN ONCE OFF R 68127 |59 72147 |758.98  |798.45 CHEQUE RE ISSUE (New) 150.00 158.85 168.38
PURCHASE ADMIN FEE ON TRANSFERS 5.50 5.82 6.17
770 LITRE BIN ONCE OFF R 6411.96 |5.9 6790.26 |7 14335 |7514.81 (New)
PURCHASE
7100 LITRE BIN ONCE OFF R 567912 159 707319 |7 22099 |7 82793 SEARCHING OF ANY R15 P/H OR 0.064 R15.96 P/H | R16.98 P/H | R18,07 P/H
PURCHASE DISCLOSURE RECORD PART ORPART | ORPART | ORPART
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